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MATERIALES. MATERIALS. MATERIALEN. MATERIALI. MATERIAUX

ALUMINIUM

7023
Concrete
grey

1019
Sand

Anodized 7033
Cement
grey

6003
Olive green
             

9016
White

7038
Agate grey

MESA ALTA

HOHER TISCH

TABLE HAUTE

DINING TABLE

TAVOLO

DINING TABLE

Aluminio anodizado o termolacado.

Madera Teca.

Eloxiertes oder thermolackiertes Aluminium.

Teakholz.

Aluminium anodisé ou thermolaqué.

Bois de Teck.

Anodized or thermo-lacquered aluminium.

Teak wood.

Alluminio anodizzato o termolaccato.

Legno teak.

Silver or powder coated aluminum.

Teak wood. 8023
Orange 
brown

7031
Blue grey

5008
Grey blue

2001
Red orange 

3012
Beige red

7006
Bronze

3005
Wine red    

9011
Black

8019
Grey brown

7043
Anthracite

DNA TEAK
JOSÉ A. GANDÍA-BLASCO CANALES

7004
Signal grey

TEAK

other measures of dining tables. Width 99 cm/39”:

74
29”

99
39”

100
39”

129
51”

179
71”

238
94”

268
106”

307
121”

Dining Table 99 cm/39”
Estructura. Frame. Profil. Struttura. Structure. Frame

kg   15,9 kg - 35,07 lbs   0,39 m³ - 13,77 ft³

Dining Table 179 cm/71”
Estructura. Frame. Profil. Struttura. Structure. Frame

kg   23,7 kg - 52,14 lbs   0,7 m³ - 24,72 ft³

Dining Table 129 cm/51”
Estructura. Frame. Profil. Struttura. Structure. Frame

kg   18,9 kg - 41,47 lbs   0,5 m³ - 17,66 ft³

Dining Table 238 cm/94”
Estructura. Frame. Profil. Struttura. Structure. Frame

kg   31,2 kg - 68,64 lbs   0,93 m³ - 32,84 ft³

Dining Table 268 cm/106”
Estructura. Frame. Profil. Struttura. Structure. Frame

kg   34 kg - 74,80 lbs   1,05 m³ - 36,9 ft³

Dining Table 307 cm/121”
Estructura. Frame. Profil. Struttura. Structure. Frame

kg   40,2 kg - 88,44 lbs   1,2 m³ - 42,37 ft³


